XF2C XF2B XF2MXF2U
XF2JXF2L XF2WXF3H XF2K
FPC ConnectorsXF
Low-profile FPC connectors with 0.3-mm/0.4-mm/0.5-mm pitch
New Series
Additions
Expanded Variety
P6

8
XF2B XF2B
■ Ordering Information
Note: 1. Consult your OMRON representative for inquiries related to pin number specifications.
2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
3. Upper contact.
Pin Number Specifications
Refer to the following website for the latest information. http://www.omron.co.jp/ecb/
Pins (See note 1.) Model Pins (See note 1.) Model Quantity per reel
(See note 2.)
17 XF2B-1745-31A 35 XF2B-3545-31A
1,500
21 XF2B-2145-31A 39 XF2B-3945-31A
23 XF2B-2345-31A 41 XF2B-4145-31A
25 XF2B-2545-31A 45 XF2B-4545-31A
27 XF2B-2745-31A 51 XF2B-5145-31A
31 XF2B-3145-31A 61 XF2B-6155-31A (See note 3.)
33 XF2B-3345-31A --- ---
9
XF3HRotary Frontlock Connector
(0.3-mm Pitch, Lower Contact)
Front-lock Mechanism with a Depth of

10
XF3H XF3H
■ Ordering Information
Pins (See note 1.) Model Quantity per reel
(See note 2.)
Note: 1. Consult your OMRON representative for inquiries related to pin
number specifications.
2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
Pin Number Specifications
Refer to the following website for the latest information.
25 XF3H-2555-31A
3,000
35 XF3H-3555-31A
39 XF3H-3955-31A
57 XF3H-5755-31A
11
XF2KRotary Backlock Connector
(0.4-mm Pitch, Double-sided Contact)
Rotary Backlock Mechanism with a Depth of

14
XF2W XF2W
■ Ordering Information
Note: 1. The symbol in the box at the end of the model number
indicates the type of plating.
A: Gold-plated (RoHS compliant)
The end of the model number indicates the slider
specification.
None: Standard, E: Multiple pins
2 The models with the number of pins in parentheses will be
released in November 2006. Consult your OMRON
representative for inquiries related to pin number
specifications for the models under development and of
other pin numbers not listed.
3. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
Pin Number Specifications
Refer to the following website for the latest information.   http://www.omron.co.jp/ecb/
Pins (See note 2.) Model (See note 1.) Quantity per reel (See note 3.)
(16) XF2W-1615-1@
2,000
20 XF2W-2015-1@
24 XF2W-2415-1@
64 XF2W-6415-1@E
15
Rotary Lock Achieves High Reliability and Superior
Work Efficiency.
• Double-sided contact reduces the number of parts.

20
XF2J XF2J
■ Ordering Information
Note: 1. The symbol in the box at the end of the model number indicates the type of plating.
A: Gold-plated (RoHS compliant).
2. Consult your OMRON representative for inquiries related to pin number specifications.
3. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
4. Consult your OMRON representative for inquiries about lead-free tin solder.
5. Solder plating (specified by -11 or -12 at the end of the model number) ended production March 2006.
Pin Number Specifications
Refer to the following website for the latest information. http://www.omron.co.jp/ecb/
Pins
(See note 2.)
Model (See note 1.)
Quantity per reel
(See note 3.)Standard Terminal
Arrangement
Reverse Terminal
Arrangement
6 XF2J-0624-11@ XF2J-0624-12@
1,000
8 XF2J-0824-11@ XF2J-0824-12@
10 XF2J-1024-11@ XF2J-1024-12@
12 XF2J-1224-11@ XF2J-1224-12@
14 XF2J-1424-11@ ---
16 XF2J-1624-11@ XF2J-1624-12@
18 XF2J-1824-11@ XF2J-1824-12@
20 XF2J-2024-11@ XF2J-2024-12@
22 XF2J-2224-11@ XF2J-2224-12@
24 XF2J-2424-11@ XF2J-2424-12@
26 XF2J-2624-11@ ---
28 XF2J-2824-11@ ---
30 XF2J-3024-11@ ---
21
XF XF
Common Precautions for XF Connectors
■ Safety Precautions